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Uriin

Tip

Gap

Dielektrik Mukavemeti
(Govde-Kontak)
Dielektrik Mukavemeti
(Kontak-Kontak)
izolasyon Direnci
Calisma Sicakhig
Saklama Sicaklig
Kirlenme Derecesi
Koruma Sinifi

Kontak Direnci

imal Tarihi

Seri

Bobin Gerilimi

Kutu

Ozellikler

CE &

USB

1,5 mt Kablolu

22 mm

100V AC

100V AC

100 MQ

-25/+85°C

3

IP65

50 mQ

B Serisi Plastik

35N

1500

@22 mm panele uygun

On Kapakli

USB 2.0 ve USB 3.0 uygun (rlnler

Kablolu ve cift tarafh disi disi




